

Jagdish P. Tarwala @ Gandhi And AnrPLAINTIFF
V/S
Aryaveer Developers And 11 OrsDEFENDANT

DATE : 30th January, 2026

S.O. to 26/02/2026 .Ad-interim or interim reliefs, if any,that are operative until today,will continue to operate until the next date.If such reliefs granted had not been for a limited period ,such reliefs shall remain unaffected.

Page 1/1